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SPECIALIST IN CONCRETE ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION

Markkloss is a reinforcement spacer for bottom
reinforcement in reinforced concrete structures. The
large “openings” in the spacer allow maximum concrete
flow, ensuring that the reinforcement is fully embedded in
concret.

The wide base and “tower-shape” of the spacer is designed
to withstand high loads.

Use on soft surfaces such as insulation, sand, gravel, plastic
foil or sheeting, etc.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Color: Grey

Material: A blend of PVC-free PP and PE (Polyolefin blend)

Concrete cover: 15-100 mm (See stock assortment in the
table below)

Rebar: @4-16 mm
Material consumption: 3-5 pcs/m?

Package: Packed in cardboard boxes.

RANGE OF ARTICLES

Item.nr Description Concrete cover
1002002 Markkloss 25/30 25-30 mm
1002003 Markkloss 40/50 40-50 mm
1002004 Markkloss 50/60 50-60 mm
1002005 Markkloss 70/80 70-80 mm
1002006 Markkloss 90/100 90-100 mm

OTHER INFORMATION

For this product there is
CO,-emissions and EPD
(environmental product

declaration) available
SundaHus

BVB ID
56537

Pcs/crt

300
250
200
125
100

b 4l

Pcs/pallet
5400
4500
3600
2250
1800

Unit
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs

pcs

STORAGE

Store inside. Protect from exposure of direct sunlight

during long periods of time.
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